MO200000 2735

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



11/15/19--01012--026 **60.00

1-11 - D 2019 NOV 15 MI - 56

Y SULKER DEC 1 1 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: National Motor Club Field Services, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nancy Garcia

Name of Person

JFO Group, LLC

Firm/Company

130 E John Carpenter Fwy Ste 450

Address

Irving, TX 75062

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nancy Garcia		,972	999-4558
		_ at (
	Name of Person	Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

2

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

• •

130 E John Carpenter Fwy Ste 100			
Irving, TX 75062			
bility company is: M02000002735			
/2002			
hanges) eet Driven Results, LLC	819 NO		
contain "Limited Liability Company. " "L.L			
for the purpose of transacting business in Fl aging members adopting the alternate name ." or "LLC.")	orida and attach a . The alternate nar נו נו		
d officer address on our records, <u>enter the na</u> dress here:	ame of the new		
,			
ed Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address			
, Florida	Zip Code		
City	Zip Code		
	bility company is: M02000002735 2002 2002 Anges) ect Driven Results, LLC contain "Limited Liability Company. " "L.1 for the purpose of transacting business in Fl aging members adopting the alternate name " or "LLC.") I officer address on our records, <u>enter the na</u> dress here: <i>Enter Florida Street Addr</i>		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. · · · · · ·

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remov
			Add
			Remov
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
<u>-</u>			Add
			Remove
 Attached is a aforemention jurisdiction u 	certificate, if required: no more than 90 of ed amendment(s), duly authenticated by nder the law of which this entity is organ	lays old, evidencing the he official having custody of records ized.	in the
	Marsha B		
		ed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

1. Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that 1 am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole. limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **Direct Driven Results, LLC**, as a DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 11/27/2001, and is in good standing in this state.



Certificate Number: B20191104340964 You may verify this certificate online at <u>http://www.nvsos.gov</u> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 11/04/2019.

 \odot

Barbora K. Cegouste

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State